Orden de Salida
1.

B

B

POWVONOURNWNER

POWVONOURNWNER

CAMPEONATO REGIONAL JUNIOR

SOLO LIBRE MASC. Junior

AD SANTA CRUZ (Daniel Castro)

ELEMENT DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Avg
HYB 240 6,75 675 675 750 6,25 6,75
HYB 175 7,00 7,00 575 6,50 6,00 6,50
HYB 145 725 6,75 6,50 6,25 6,00 6,50
HYB 135 725 700 575 625 625 6,50
HYB 195 7,50 600 550 6,00 575 592
HYB 195 7,00 650 525 6,00 575 6,08
HYB 185 7,50 675 6,50 6,00 6,25 6,50

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
ELEMENTS:
ERRORS SINCRONIZACION:
TOTAL ELEMENT:
J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
625 500 625 600 6,00
Pres 600 550 525 575 6,00
Transit 600 500 575 6,00

575
IMPRES. ARTISTICA TOTAL

CN METROPOLE (Sergio Castellano)

ELEMENT DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Avg
HYB 320 700 675 675 575 575 6,42
HYB 225 650 575 625 575 550 592
HYB 150 675 675 6,50 550 575 6,33
HYB 160 675 575 625 525 525 575
HYB 110 7,00 650 6,75 6,00 575 6,42
HYB 120 600 600 625 500 5,00 5,67
HYB 05 575 550 675 500 525 5,50

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
ELEMENTS:
ERRORS SINCRONIZACION:
TOTAL ELEMENT:
J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
575 575 575 525 4,50
Pres 500 500 500 500 4,50
Transit 550 525 525 525 475

IMPRES. ARTISTICA TOTAL

Pts
16,2000
11,3750

94250

8,7750
11,5375
11,8625
12,0250

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000
81,2000

0,0000
81,2000

36,5000
17,2500
17,5000

71,2500

Pts
20,5333
13,3125

9,5000

9,2000

7,0583

6,8000

2,7500

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000
69,1542

0,0000
69,1542

33,5000
15,0000
15,7500

64,2500

Total
Factorization: Acrobatics 0,5
hyb 0,5
ChoMu 2
Synchro: Small
Obvious
Major
ROUTINE SCORE :
PENALTIES :
Total
Factorization: Acrobatics 0,5
Req. Elem 0,5
ChoMu 2
Synchro: Small
Obvious
Major
ROUTINE SCORE :
PENALTIES :

152,4500

alpha

152,4500

133,4042

alpha

133,4042



